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

Vaughn, Realtor
FA 8-9480 (anytime) DA 6- 11 64

Speculators Attention!
TWO BEDROOM HOME ON R-J LOT 

WALTERIA
116.500

GARAOf PANELED AND SHELVED 
SUITABLE WORKROOM OR PLAYROOM

Rolling Hills 
Eastview

THREE BEDROOMS, TWO BATHS
VERY CONTEMPORARY

ALL ELECTRIC KITCHEN
BUILT-IN WASHER-DRYER, DISHWASHER, OVEN,

STOVE, REFRIGERATOR 
DIVINE PLUSH WHITE WOOL CARPETINO

THROUGHOUT THE WHOLE HOUSE 
BEAMED CEILINGS, FIREPLACE. TROPICAL PLANTINGS

LOVELY PATIO AND BARBEQUE
ONLY IJOOO DOWN OWNER TRANSFERRED NORTH 

VERY FLEXIBLE ON FINANCING

Landmark Realty
TREK APPRAISALS

FR 8-8506
Jyes FR R ^08_  FR 8-3121   FR 5-5620

IN'THE
WHISPERING PINES 

CUSTOM BUILT
EXECUTIVE TYPE HOME, 5 BEDROOMS. 3 BATHS, DlNINO 
ROOM, FAMILY ROOM, RECREATION ROOM, 4*00 SQUARE FEET 
OP FLOOR SPACE POOL SIZED YARD, BF.AU1IFUL VIEW OC 
THE COUNTRYSIDE PRICED BELOW REPLACEMENT COST. 
BRING YOUR LARGE FAMILY AND SEE.

Geneva Meara, Realtor
DA 5-2422

VA Owned

0-3561
Hawthorn* Blvd , l.awndalt

$995 DOWN"
3 BR., 2 BATH 3 Bdrm., 2 Bath $495

Southwood G.I. RESALEBuilt Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NfcAP CAPSON AND MAIN

'.!'>-.' t-i shopping Stucco, f i v r
years hardwoo* Hurt. w*H fi
wall carpets, rlrar"
f oread air thermo '
with two yard*, f
in»i, ln»ula»«d. Excellent coridi
tion

  ASCH REAL FSTATt 
OS 5-0347

This lovely home f»«ti/rc«i a rear
living room, open kitchen with a
hull! in breakfast bur Harrl.vvJ
floor* double Mracie, larf* la*

"'* - r features Niitr
ts. For appoint-

FR 0-3561
157?? Hawthorne Blvd., Lawndale

Back to »,rhool, 3 bedroom stucco, 
hardwood floors oarage Alley. 
Kids walk to school and shops 
(VMr by. No ciiMllttnc. V* «r Mn 
v»t fen huv.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9pm.

BR 8-2294

Thi<«e brdroorm, laro* f*ne»d 
back yard, new paint In?Id* and 
out. Only J650 DOWN, H7 a mo 
Including taxn and Insurance at 
J'i'» Jnlrrc'.1 $17,150 full prica. 
No mortd tniM drtfl Hurryl It 
won't laM. YOU rio not hav» to 
hi a veteran to qualify for thest 
VA ownad homes.

VA Owned
Thret hfirtroomn, 1% bath, bull! 
Ins, forctd air hfat. hardwood 
flors, ntw paint ln»id« and out. 
Concrat* block ffnr»d rornrr lot, 
douhl* qaraat Only 1750 down, 
fl?7 p^r month, Including tax** 
and Insurance. 3'i'^ Interest. 
ti7,950 lull price. No second trust 
detd.

LIPPARD 
Realtors

VA Approved Broker 
1632 Torrance Blvd.

FA 0-3353
CANY TIME)

THREE bgdroom, stucco, on corner 
lot, hardwood, tile, two car ga 
rage, nice location $17,200.

POUR BEDROOM, two stoiv 
home with rental In rear Best 
location. Near Torrance Memor­ 
ial Hospital. J2 1,500.

SOUTHWOOD 1 bedroom. I 1 , 
bath, excellent condition, J car 
detached garage, corner lot. 
$19.900.

SPANISH STUCCO 3 bedroom. 2 
baths, hardwood, tile, 7 patios, 
one with fireplace and BBO. 
Closa »o Nativity Schoal. II?, 950

insuranceReal 
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

FOR SALE by owner, 9 bedroom, 
? bath home. Rolling Hills Hiah- 

«lands. FHA. 1047 Bloom wood Rd., 
' San Pedro TE 7-1794.

*« DOWN, 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, Urge covered patio, de­ 
tached double garage. Vacant, 
must sacrifice for   quick sale. 
Call FR 0-3561.

A Hftle paint and a lof of work 
in make this a charming thre'e 
bedroom 'home. This features at­ 
tached garage, fenced yard and 
a l.irge Int 30x1 M) fert and many 
other features Vacant, must sac- 
rlfic» tor a auick sale. Full pHre 
$12,950. South Rrdondo location

FR 0-3561 

4 & Den, 2- Ba.
$2375 Down

Near May Co and Alondra Golf 
Couise Has forced air heating, 
1800 sq ft. of living. In mani 
cured neighborhood Separate 
tervlce norch, double oarage 
$21,750 Hop to the phone pronto!

STEWART REALTY
FR 6-8801 

(Coll Anytime)
liOO DOWN, 3-bddroom, hardwood 

floors, Only 6 years old. Full 
 rice 111,950 Mova In today, 

.PA   ?;«».

(VICTORIA KNOLLS
j "Mv husband only sils and 

watches TV or lust sleeps" 
sound familiar? Well, don't let 
it happen to vou Get a Bikini 
with this beautiful home and 
large 15x30 oval pool, large 3 
bedroom, all kitchen built-ins, 
stylish living room, wall to wall 
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